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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 25 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny Open
25.02.2018 - 9:16 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Kopenhaga (DEN) 13.12.2017
Rekord Polski 14 31.91 SZTANDERA Dominika 00701 Poznan 15.12.2011
Rekord Polski 15 31.45 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Ostrowiec Sw. 19.12.2012
Rekord Polski 16 30.62 SZTANDERA Dominika Ostrowiec Św. 20.12.2013
Rekord Polski 17 30.33 HALLMANN Weronika 00114 Łódź 19.12.2017
Rekord Polski 18 30.00 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Kopenhaga (DEN) 13.12.2017
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.30 534
2. POTIOPA Karolina 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 35.38 530
3. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.81 511
4. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.03 502
5. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 36.44 485
6. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.95 465
7. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 37.45 447
8. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 37.88 432

15 lat

1. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.73 560
2. MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.47 526
3. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 36.66 476

16 lat

1. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 34.85 555
2. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.88 553
3. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 35.15 540

17 - 18 lat

1. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.13 708
2. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 33.57 620
3. KOCJAN Victoria 00 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.71 613
4. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 33.81 607
5. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.82 607
6. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 33.88 604
7. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 AZS Łódź 34.69 562
8. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 35.62 519

Open

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.32 842
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 32.13 708
3. TOMASZEK Aleksandra 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 33.57 620
4. KOCJAN Victoria 00 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.71 613
5. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 33.81 607
6. CHMIELEWSKA Aneta 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 33.82 607
7. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 33.88 604
8. DZWONNIK Zuzanna 00 AZS Łódź 34.69 562
9. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.73 560

10. ADAMEK Barbara 02 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 34.85 555
11. DOBOSZ Kalina 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 34.88 553
12. WĄSAK Aleksandra 02 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 35.15 540
13. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 35.30 534
14. POTIOPA Karolina 04 MKS Ochota Warszawa 35.38 530
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Konkurencja 25, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

15. MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 35.47 526
16. GARDOCKA Julia 01 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 35.62 519
17. DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 35.81 511
18. BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 36.03 502
19. SIKORSKA Oliwia 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 36.44 485
20. DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki 36.66 476
21. DWOJAK Natalia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 36.95 465
22. GAZDA Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 37.45 447
23. REGULSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS Olimpic Warka 37.88 432


